



Submit your check or cash payment to the Band Room.

- Include a completed *PBA Payment Form**.
- Make checks payable to *Pioneer Band Association*.
- Submit cash payments in a new, unsealed envelope so that the amount can be verified. Be aware that cash payments carry an inherent risk.
- Ms. Waring or Mr. Leach will secure your payment in the office lock box.



Mail your check or debit/credit card authorization.

- Include a completed PBA Payment Form*.
- Make checks payable to *Pioneer Band Association*.
- Mail to: Pioneer Band Association
 601 W. Stadium Blvd.
 Ann Arbor, MI 48103



Request to be invoiced via U.S. Mail

- Complete the appropriate section on the *PBA Payment Form**.
- Invoices will be mailed to you by the PBA Treasurer.
- Make checks payable to Pioneer Band Association.
- You will also have the option to pay online through a secured interface.